
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/27/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:31:44 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/20/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/26/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000011,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DAQ Nitrogen Oxide and Total Reactive
Nitrogen Analyzers

TELEDYNE ADVANCED POLLUTION
IN

01/14/2025 02/25/2025 68,758.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000006,4 CPO,0403,DBS2500000008,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Campus Site Upgrades and
related construction

W HARLEY MILLER CONTRACTORS
INC

11/07/2024 02/24/2025 2,697,000.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2500000002,4 CMA,0705,LOT2500000004,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION IT Service Management (ITSM)
Platform Solution

PROVANCE TECHNOLOGIES INC 01/09/2025 02/21/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000032,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Hino Truck OEM Parts and Components
or equal. - 7025C005

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 01/09/2025 02/24/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000033,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MowMaster Mower OEM Parts and
Components - 7025C004

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 01/08/2025 02/24/2025 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

